Race Date
April 14, 2018

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

Name
Jacob Kanagy
Jarrod Kulp
Adam Shober
Scott Lukens
Sean Kelleher
Diana Kelleher
Tyler Hill
Kelly Schwartz
Sophea Pa
Conrad Kanagy
Stefanie Flynn
Jordan Benton
Richela Benton
Robert Krohn
Valerie Stewart
Maddy Himler
Brett T Groff
Amy Miller
Alyssa Zevallos
Kristan McNeely
Fred Wagaman
Tonia Lukens
Kim Smith
Richard Long
Tina Laudermilch
Amanda Paganas
Colleen Cohle
Lindsay Paulsen
Kirstin Mink
Bridget Treese
Heather Gebhart
Tom Haller
Susan Landis
Janice Haller

Christopher Bradley

Michael Donnelly
Jose Torres
Celeste Madeson
Jessica Schaber
Gail L Groff
Melissa Nikolaus
Diane Colvin
Kerry Schneck
Maria Torres
Amy Addams
Luann Scribani
Awilda Depatto

KnockOut PD 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Elizabethtown PA

Palmyra PA
Reading PA
Newport PA
Lancaster PA
Lancaster PA
Stevens PA
Manheim PA

Hummelstown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA

York PA
York PA
Duncannon PA
Mount Joy PA

Lancaster PA

Mechanicsburg PA

Mount Joy PA

Shermans Dale PA

Denver PA
Newport PA
Enola PA
Camp Hill PA

Elizabethtown PA

Lewisberry PA

Hummelstown PA

Enola PA

Elizabethtownelizabet
Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA

Stewartstown PA
Columbia PA
Stewartstown PA

Elizabethtown PA

Lancaster PA
Camp Hill PA
Dover PA

Elizabethtown PA

Lancaster PA
Wrightsville PA

York PA
Robesonia PA
Camp Hill PA

Elizabethtown PA

Elizabethtown
Mount Joy PA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1037 29
1041 51
1080 46
1046 48
1039 35
1038 34
1032 16
1078 41
1061 38
1036 53
1022 35
1006 23
1007 54
1040 44
1085 40
1094 16
1027 50
1054 41
1092 27
1052 24
1090 55
1047 47
1083 49
1045 58
1044 44
1062 28
1017 58
1063 24
1055 44
1088 35
1025 33
1030 58
1042 58
1029 53
1011 56
1020 47
1086 55
1048 57
1076 37
1028 49
1059 36
1018 47
1077 53
1087 47
1001 52
1079 63
1019 50
1
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50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
Open
15-19
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
15-19
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-99
50-59

Time Pace
21:50.8 7:03/M
22:48.3 7:21/IM
23:38.2 7:37/M
25:20.3 8:10/M
25:54.4 8:21/M
26:33.1 8:34/M
26:39.1 8:36/M
26:49.2 8:39/M
27:01.4 8:43/M
27:18.5 8:48/M
27425 8:56/M
28:58.4 9:21/M
29:01.3 9:22/M
29:25.3 9:29/M
29:32.0 9:32/M
30:01.7 9:41/M
30:02.7 9:41/M
30:54.5 9:58/M
30:59.4 10:00/M
31:07.6 10:02/M
32:08.1 10:22/M
32:09.3 10:22/M
32:48.2 10:35/M
32:51.0 10:36/M
32:58.9 10:38/M
33:57.5 10:57/M
34:12.5 11:02/M
34:28.0 11:07/M
35:02.7 11:18/M
35:23.2 11:25/M
36:01.5 11:37/M
36:13.7 11:41/M
36:46.3 11:52/M
36:52.9 11:54/M
37:02.8 11:57/M
37:24.1 12:04/M
37:38.8 12:08/M
37:39.0 12:09/M
38:00.8 12:15/M
38:03.5 12:16/M
38:10.9 12:19/M
38:11.0 12:19/M
38:34.4 12:26/M
38:49.1 12:31/M
38:50.1 12:32/M
38:52.1 12:32/M
39:22.4 12:42/M
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KnockOut PD 5K

Race Date

April 14, 2018 Overall Finish List

5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Sue Ruhl Manheim PA 1074 61 F 2 60-99 39:25.3 12:43/M
49 Luke Barton Manheim PA 1003 14 M 1 1-14 39:25.7 12:43/M
50 Shirley Trombetta Mechanicsburg PA 1089 60 F 3 60-99 39:30.7 12:45/M
51 Terry Reichard York PA 1069 64 F 4 60-99 41:11.7 13:17/M
52 Michael Perelman York PA 1066 68 M 1 60-99 41:15.7 13:18/M
53 Kate Perelman Silver Spring MD 1065 32 F 7 30-39 41:15.9 13:18/M
54 Don Reichard York PA 1068 65 M 2 60-99 41:45.8 13:28/M
55 Denise Pries Lancaster PA 1067 32 F 8 30-39 43:17.5 13:58/M
56 Ryan Boob Boalsburg PA 1010 40 M 5 40-49 44:03.6 14:13/M
57 Maggie Mink Elizabethtownelizabet 1056 15 F 2 15-19 45:00.4 14:31/M
58 Rebecca Mink Elizabethtownelizabet 1057 11 F 1 1-14 45:00.6 14:31/M
59 Renee Harlow 1093 56 F 8 50-59 46:21.8 14:57/M
60 Dorothy Harnish Dillsburg PA 1031 50 F 9 50-59 46:22.1 14:57/M
61 Amy Boob Centre Hall PA 1008 60 F 5 60-99 49:13.1 15:53/M
62 Jennifer Young Columbia PA 1091 47 F 11 40-49 50:23.2 16:15/M
63 Annette Chevalier Cleona PA 1013 57 F 10 50-59 50:27.1 16:16/M
64 Branden Boob Boalsburg PA 1009 12 M 2 1-14 50:29.1 16:17/M
65 Jayme Neumyer Harrisburg PA 1058 38 F 9 30-39 50:44.8 16:22/M
66 Tammy Rutherford Elizabethtown PA 1075 43 F 12 40-49 51:34.7 16:38/M
67 Kathy Sload Lancaster PA 1081 62 F 6 60-99 52:53.9 17:04/M
68 Mike Sload Lancaster PA 1082 70 M 3 60-99 52:55.2 17:04/M
69 Ashley Fry Lancaster PA 1024 30 F 10 30-39 54:40.4 17:38/M
70 Abby Ober Mount Joy PA 1060 32 F 11 30-39 56:50.3 18:20/M
71 Megan Horst Mount Joy PA 1033 33 F 12 30-39 57:02.2 18:24/M
72 Tamerly Bell Elizabethtown PA 1005 59 F 11 50-59 58:58.8 19:01/M
73 Kimberly Glass Elizabethtown PA 1026 37 F 13 30-39 58:59.2 19:02/M
74 Sopheah Choup Lemoyne PA 1015 44 M 6 40-49 59:10.9 19:05/M
75 Kai Choup Lemoyne PA 1014 2 M 3 1-14 59:11.7 19:05/M
76 Trish Choup Lemoyne PA 1016 36 F 14 30-39 59:14.5 19:06/M
77 Janet Smith-Klein Elizabethtown PA 1084 66 F 7 60-99 1:00:04.1 19:23/M
78 Lisa Robinson Elizabethtown PA 1073 46 F 13 40-49 1:05:16.7 21:03/M
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